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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Perkins1018
Gymtowne

9.700 9.350 8.9009.050 37.000
1 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Jillian Wilson1011
Extreme

9.500 9.025 9.0508.750 36.325
2 3 9 1T 2 

2 

Brianna Wingard1037
Twisters

9.000 9.150 8.9259.150 36.225
5 2 3 4 3 

3 

Helena McDowell1035
Twisters

9.175 8.850 8.9009.000 35.925
3 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Emily Nakken1005
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 8.800 8.8508.875 35.575
4 8 6T 7 5 

5 

Alyssa Spiteri1014
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.100 9.0509.325 35.300
7 12 1 1T 6 

6 

Caitlin Callegari1001
Accel

8.900 9.000 8.1759.200 35.275
6 4 2 12 7 

7 

Maggy Osha1022
Head Over Heels

8.550 8.700 8.7258.825 34.800
10 9 8 9 8 

8 

Julianna Bencze1017
Gymtowne

8.600 8.950 8.3258.875 34.750
9 6 6T 11 9 

9 

Natalie Simrock1019
Gymtowne

8.750 8.975 8.4258.450 34.600
8 5 11 10 10 

10 

Michelle Moore1030
Peninsula

8.025 8.550 9.0508.275 33.900
12 10 12 1T 11T

11T

Rachel Solomon1031
Peninsula

8.250 8.275 8.8258.550 33.900
11 11 10 8 11T

11T
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